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Women / XB / Child
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiera Diaz228
Pacific West

9.200 9.300 9.2759.550 37.325
2T 2 1 4 1 

1 

Sophia Xiao243
Bay Aerials

8.800 9.325 9.6009.125 36.850
6 1 7 1 2 

2 

Jiya Shah220
Bay Aerials

8.850 9.250 9.3009.325 36.725
5 3 4 3 3 

3 

Caia Scholz209
Bay Aerials

9.250 9.125 9.0259.250 36.650
1 7 5 8 4 

4 

Addyson Wolf200
Bay Aerials

9.200 9.225 9.0509.100 36.575
2T 4T 8 7 5 

5 

Ridhima Varshney237
Bay Aerials

8.700 9.225 9.0759.400 36.400
9 4T 3 5T 6 

6 

Kenadie Glenn225
Bay Aerials

9.200 8.800 9.4258.925 36.350
2T 12 11 2 7 

7 

Ava Bolin206
Classic

8.750 9.100 8.8509.450 36.150
7T 8 2 12 8 

8 

Amelie Janow201
Bay Aerials

8.500 9.150 8.9009.150 35.700
12 6 6 11 9 

9 

Ariela Zuno204
Classic

8.750 8.900 8.9509.025 35.625
7T 10T 10 9T 10 

10 

Jenevieve Pacheco219
Bay Aerials

8.575 8.900 8.9509.075 35.500
11 10T 9 9T 11 

11 

Sinuo Guo240
Bay Aerials

8.350 9.050 9.0758.675 35.150
13 9 13 5T 12 

12 

Brooke  Hudson280
Dream Xtreme

8.650 8.650 8.6008.775 34.675
10 13 12 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Tech


